1:00

1:15

1:40

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:50

3:10

3:30

Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
DRAFT Meeting Agenda
Thursday, May 25, 2006
Administration Building
Saratoga Spa State Park
Saratoga Springs, NY

Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review
Approve April meeting summaries
Introduction of additional CBI staff

Public Water Supply Monitoring Program
Presentationby DOH
Discussion

CAG Discussion on Water Supply Issues Generally
Discussion

Upcoming Actions and Documents Review/CAG Summer Planning
Break

Report out from the Technical Subcommittee on further FDR review
Brief Presentationby Subcommittee
Discussion

Summary of EPA final commentson FDR contracts 1 and 2
Brief Presentationby EPA
Discussion

Brief Updates
Status of Consent Decree
Update on Cana Corp boat tour/field trip

Adjourn



