## **Community Advisory Group (CAG)**

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site DRAFT Meeting Agenda Thursday, May 25, 2006 Administration Building Saratoga Spa State Park Saratoga Springs, NY

1:00	<ul> <li>Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review</li> <li>Approve April meeting summaries</li> <li>Introduction of additional CBI staff</li> </ul>
1:15	<ul><li>Public Water Supply Monitoring Program</li><li>Presentation by DOH</li><li>Discussion</li></ul>
1:40	<ul><li>CAG Discussion on Water Supply Issues Generally</li><li>Discussion</li></ul>
2:00	Upcoming Actions and Documents Review/CAG Summer Planning
2:15	Break
2:30	Report out from the Technical Subcommittee on further FDR review  • Brief Presentation by Subcommittee  • Discussion
2:50	<ul> <li>Summary of EPA final comments on FDR contracts 1 and 2</li> <li>Brief Presentation by EPA</li> <li>Discussion</li> </ul>
3:10	<ul><li>Brief Updates</li><li>Status of Consent Decree</li><li>Update on Canal Corp boat tour/field trip</li></ul>
3:30	Adjourn